7:30am

7:40am

7:50am

8:00am

8:10am

8:20am

8:30am

8:50am

9:10am

MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

March 6th, 2024

HCP Name

15

Jay Box

15

Doug Dent

18

Paul Gotto

16

Ralph Barnard

12

Wayne Gunderson

12

Richard Feldsted

10

Dave Christianson

12

Larry Pedersen

13

Jim Ovel

11

Mike Mclean

10

Ross Henderson

12

Glenn Harrison

Doug Schuler

Terry Smith

Larry Johnson

Bill Gundry

Keith Popp

Allan Williams

Bob Snyder

Ed Russell

Aimee Gauthier

10

Reg Crane

10

Steve Dallaway

11

Jim Warner

Stephen Peck

10

Dan Ewart

11

Dale Miller

Zack Bruner

WOMEN 8:40AM

10

Ted Freadrich

Dave Caughill

10

Glenn Mceachron

10

Patrick Wunderlick

WOMEN 9:00AM

Ralph Johnson

10

Alan Mcdonald

Brian Croteau

10

Ernie Schraner

WOMEN 9:20AM

Please do not make changes to this schedule. Contact Larry Pedersen
pederlarry@gmail.com

Phone is dead

9:30am

9:50am

10:10am

10:30am

10:50am

11:10am

11:30am

11:50am

12:10pm

12:30am

Email

HCP

Name

11

Patrick Erskine

Tony Krusto

Greg Little

Marty Enock

WOMEN 9:40am

Ron Hansen

Tom Williams

Roger Humphries
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Bill Nippes

WOMEN 10:00am

Bob Paine

Al

Lorne Willison

0 [Jack Madsen

— ] —

0 |Theo Davies

WOMEN 10:20am

Jeffry Cox

Tim Williams

Dan Gordon
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Chester Brown

WOMEN 10:40am

Joe Cannataro

Robert lllick

Dean Jones

o (w|~

Frank Thiessen

WOMEN 11:00am

Shawn Compton

Wally Holstad

Ernie Ostash

AW

Andy Holstad

WOMEN 11:20am

Brian Sylvester

Clem Zaijic

Steve Frisbee

HIOAOIN|(S

Ron Sylvestre

WOMEN 11:40am

Bob Beauchamp

Rick Nelmes

Brian Kraeling

WIN|IN[O®D

Don Layton

WOMEN 12:00am

Bob Gates

John Montanile

Bob Taylor
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Keith Blum

WOMEN 12:20am

Scott Perry

Phil Walshe

Ernie Gauld
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Nick Larouche




